
PM

12/3/2025

Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $980.00 $532.40 $447.60  0.77 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.77
20 SPOT Totals: $532.40 $980.00 $447.60 

3 $134.99 $66.50 $68.49  0.11  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.11
3FOR$1 Totals: $66.50 $134.99 $68.49 

4 $23,397.15 $18,768.75 $4,628.40  18.41  0.62  0.114-500

 18.41
4-500 Totals: $18,768.75 $23,397.15 $4,628.40 

5 $6,713.10 $5,656.56 $1,056.54  5.28  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 5.28
5 SPOT Totals: $5,656.56 $6,713.10 $1,056.54 

2 $2,256.20 $1,498.48 $757.72  1.78  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $722.40 $616.65 $105.75  0.57  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $26.75 $0.00 $26.75  0.02  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $1,257.90 $1,552.50 ($294.60)  0.99  0.68  0.01BEST BET

6 $36.75 $6.69 $30.06  0.03  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 3.39
BEST BET Totals: $3,674.32 $4,306.05 $631.73 

1 $374.00 $248.50 $125.50  0.29  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,260.75 $1,433.00 $827.75  1.78  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $2,571.25 $1,528.00 $1,043.25  2.02  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $484.00 $512.50 ($28.50)  0.38  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $215.50 $551.00 ($335.50)  0.17  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $6,259.85 $2,418.40 $3,841.45  4.93  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $350.55 $195.45 $155.10  0.28  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $272.05 $377.30 ($105.25)  0.21  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $574.36 $262.20 $312.16  0.45  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $65.61 $208.02 ($142.41)  0.05  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $2.50 $1.75 $0.75  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $65.00 $10.70 $54.30  0.05  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $6.55 $0.00 $6.55  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 10.63
BONUS BA Totals: $7,746.82 $13,501.97 $5,755.15 

40 $283.00 $200.00 $83.00  0.22 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.22
BOTTOM S Totals: $200.00 $283.00 $83.00 

32 $310.00 $102.00 $208.00  0.24 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.24
EDGE S Totals: $102.00 $310.00 $208.00 

4 $303.00 $200.00 $103.00  0.24  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $242.40 $180.00 $62.40  0.19  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $60.60 $0.00 $60.60  0.05  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.48
KINGO Totals: $380.00 $606.00 $226.00 

40 $45.00 $0.00 $45.00  0.04 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.04
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $45.00 $45.00 

8 $6,777.78 $5,391.00 $1,386.78  5.33  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 5.33
MBPENNY Totals: $5,391.00 $6,777.78 $1,386.78 

2 $430.20 $331.80 $98.40  0.34  0.93  0.00MEAN GR
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Return

Weighted

Ave

3 $3,461.75 $3,290.75 $171.00  2.72  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $1,174.00 $1,026.50 $147.50  0.92  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $407.50 $503.50 ($96.00)  0.32  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $572.00 $293.60 $278.40  0.45  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $447.50 $327.00 $120.50  0.35  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $586.30 $135.00 $451.30  0.46  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $382.52 $177.60 $204.92  0.30  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $652.63 $281.08 $371.55  0.51  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $74.42 $7.04 $67.38  0.06  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $599.37 $334.64 $264.73  0.47  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $105.73 $28.84 $76.89  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $49.33 $15.12 $34.21  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $134.13 $35.76 $98.37  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 7.14
MEAN GR Totals: $6,788.23 $9,077.38 $2,289.15 

1 $27.50 $10.00 $17.50  0.02  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $2,192.98 $1,891.74 $301.24  1.73  0.59  0.01MONEYBAL

3 $4,347.85 $3,142.98 $1,204.87  3.42  0.51  0.02MONEYBAL

4 $3,371.70 $1,494.24 $1,877.46  2.65  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $204.10 $118.35 $85.75  0.16  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 7.98
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,657.31 $10,144.13 $3,486.82 

2 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.00  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.00
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $6.00 $6.00 

8 $1,632.10 $4,141.60 ($2,509.50)  1.28  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.28
PENNY Totals: $4,141.60 $1,632.10 ($2,509.50)

8 $905.25 $182.65 $722.60  0.71  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.71
PENY Totals: $182.65 $905.25 $722.60 

1 $393.00 $230.25 $162.75  0.31  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $1,884.25 $1,365.00 $519.25  1.48  0.72  0.01Regular

3 $11,497.75 $8,538.47 $2,959.28  9.05  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $474.25 $151.52 $322.73  0.37  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $311.50 $469.26 ($157.76)  0.25  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,485.85 $623.10 $862.75  1.17  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $248.70 $55.25 $193.45  0.20  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $485.35 $158.40 $326.95  0.38  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $395.50 $149.60 $245.90  0.31  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $324.75 $49.00 $275.75  0.26  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $73.00 $459.00 ($386.00)  0.06  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $410.00 $382.75 $27.25  0.32  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $11.00 $15.00 ($4.00)  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $761.00 $252.00 $509.00  0.60  0.70  0.00Regular

 14.76
Regular Totals: $12,898.60 $18,755.90 $5,857.30 

1 $4,206.70 $2,114.60 $2,092.10  3.31  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $7,827.22 $5,935.77 $1,891.45  6.16  0.53  0.03SPOTLITE

3 $6,140.98 $4,631.30 $1,509.68  4.83  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $1,819.67 $1,611.83 $207.84  1.43  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $69.50 $31.40 $38.10  0.05  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 15.79
SPOTLITE Totals: $14,324.90 $20,064.07 $5,739.17 

3 $6,218.20 $4,396.00 $1,822.20  4.89  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $216.00 $4.00 $212.00  0.17  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $82.50 $22.50 $60.00  0.06  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $97.00 $8.33 $88.67  0.08  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP
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 5.21
SUPERSP Totals: $4,430.83 $6,616.70 $2,185.87 

40 $195.00 $190.00 $5.00  0.15 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.15
TOP S Totals: $190.00 $195.00 $5.00 

8 $2,606.00 $1,212.50 $1,393.50  2.05  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 2.05
VERTABOX Totals: $1,212.50 $2,606.00 $1,393.50 

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $127,057.56 $93,344.97 $33,712.59 
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